"Packaging Solutions Crafted with Care,
Delivered with Precision"
PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
Paper bags
Som3a
Pencil
Sustainable development
PROMOTE THE DEVELOPMENT OF RECYCLED, RECYCLABLE AND BIODEGRADABLE

Item name Product code Bag Paper
weight Bag dimensions (in) QTY/BOX Pack dimensions (in)
Pack
weight
(lbs)
TI X HI PALLET/QTY
(1000)
SOS KRAFT Brown SKBS-1 #1* 30# 3''1/2 X 2''1/4 X 6''1/2 500 7 X 10 X 3,5 3,8 28 x 16 224
SOS KRAFT Brown SKBS-2 #2* 30# 4''3/16 X 2''7/16 X 8 500 8,25 X 10 X 4,5 5,3 24 x 12 144
SOS KRAFT Brown SKBS-3 #3 30# 4''13/16 X 2''13/16 X8''1/2 500 9  X 11,25 X 5,25 6,6 20 X 7 70
SOS KRAFT Brown SKBS-4 #4 30# 5''  X 3'' X 9''1/4 500 10,25 X 10,5 X 5,25 7,5 20 X 7 70
SOS KRAFT Brown SKBS-5 #5 30# 5''1/4 X 3''1/4 X 10''1/2 500 10,75 X 12,5 X 5,25 9,8 15 X 7 52,5
SOS KRAFT Brown SKBS-6 #6 30# 6'' X 3''5/8 X 11'' 500 11,25 X 12 X 6,25 11,0 14 X 6 42
SOS KRAFT Brown SKBS-7 #7 30# 6'' X 3''5/8 X 12''1/2 500 12,5 X 10 X 6,25 12,0 14 X 6 42
SOS KRAFT Brown SKBS-8 #8 30# 6''1/4 X 3''5/8 X 12''1/2 500 12,75 X 12,25 X 6,25 12,8 14 x 6 42
SOS KRAFT Brown SKBS-10 #10 30# 6''1/2’’ X 4''1/8 X 13'' 500 13,25 X 11,25 X 7 14,0 14 X 6 42
SOS KRAFT Brown SKBS-12 #12 35# 7''1/8 X 4''1/4 X 13''3/4 500 14,25 X 13 X 7,25 19,0 10 X 5 25
SOS KRAFT Brown SKBS-14 #14 35# 7''3/4 X 4''3/4 X 14''13/16 500 14,75 X 12,25 X 8 20,0 10 X 5 25
SOS KRAFT Brown SKBS-16 #16 40# 7''3/4 X 4''3/4 X 15''3/4 500 16 X 14,5 X 8 22,5 10 x 5 25
SOS KRAFT Brown SKBS-20 #20 40# 8''1/4 X 5''1/8 X 16'' 500 16,25 X 14,25 X 8,5 24,1 10 X 4 20
SOS KRAFT Brown     SKBS-20sq #20 squat 40# 8''1/4 X 6''1/8 X 14''1/4 500 14,5 X 14,5 X 8,5 21,6 10 X 4 20
SOS KRAFT Brown SKBS-25 #25 40# 8''1/4 X 5''1/8 X 18'' 500 18,5 X 14,25 X 8,5 27,0 8 x 5 20
SOS KRAFT Brown     SKBS-25 #25 squat 40# 8''1/4 X 6''1/8 X 15''3/4 500 16,5 X 15,25 X 8,5 24,6 8 x 5 20
For questions, a price request or a quote : info@maplepak.com
88
SOS KRAFT BLEACHED SQUARE BOTTOM BAG

LARGE FORMAT  1/6 bbl 1/7 bbl 1/8 bbl
LARGE FORMAT  1/6 bbl 1/7 bbl 1/8
bbl
Large format SOS bag for groceries and retail.
Printing available
For questions, a price request or a quote : info@maplepak.com
11
LARGE FORMAT  1/6 bbl 1/7 bbl 1/8 bbl
Item Name Product code Bag Paper
weight Bag dimensions (in) QTY/BOX Pack dimensions (in)
Pack
weight
(lbs)
TI X HI PALLET/QTY
(1000)
Large format LF1/7-50  1/7 BBL 50# 12 X 7 X 14 500 20 X 10 X 12 46 6 X 5 15
Large format LF1/7-57  1/7 BBL 57# 12 X 7 X 14 500 20 X 11 X 12 52 6 X 5 15
Large format LF1/7-65  1/7 BBL 65# 12 X 7 X 14 400 20 X 12 X 12 48 6 X 5 12
Large format LF1/6-50  1/6 BBL 50# 12 X 7 X 17 500 24 X 10 X 12 45 6 X 5 15
Large format LF1/6-57  1/6 BBL 57# 12 X 7 X 17 500 24 X 11 X 12 54 6 X 5 15
Large format LF1/6-65  1/6 BBL 65# 12 X 7 X 17 400 24 X 12 X 12 50 6 X 5 12
Large format LF1/6-65  1/6 BBL TALL 65# 12 X 7 X 20 250 28 X 12 X 12 38 8 X 5 10
Large format LF1/6-72  1/6 BBL TALL 72# 12 X 7 X 20 250 28 X 13 X 12 40 8 X 5 10
Large format LF1/8-50  1/8 BBL SQT 50# 10'' 1/4 X 6'' 1/4 X 14 500 22 X 10 X13 37 6 X 6 18
Large format LF1/8-57  1/8 BBL SQT 57# 10'' 1/4 X 6'' 1/4 X 14 500 22 X 11 X 13 42 6 X 6 18
Large format LF1/8-65  1/8 BBL SQT 65# 10'' 1/4 X 6'' 1/4 X 14 400 22 X 12 X 13 39 6 X 6 14,4
Large format LF1/8-50  1/8 BBL 50# 9'' 3/4 X 6'' 1/8 X 16 500 24 X 10 X 10 41 6 X 6 18
Large format LF1/8-57  1/8 BBL 57# 9'' 3/4 X 6'' 1/8 X 16 500 24 X 11 X 10 46 6 X 6 18
Large format LF1/8-65  1/8 BBL 65# 9'' 3/4 X 6'' 1/8 X 16 400 24 X 12 X 10 42 6 X 6 14,4
For questions, a price request or a quote : info@maplepak.com